
Census Dates and Fees
Qualification 52856WA Advanced Diploma of Illumination Engineering and Lighting Design

Intake: DIL04 Start Date: 3 July 2023

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $11,874* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $0 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other currencies can be viewed here.

Fee 
Period Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date Unit / Module 

Fee* VSL Gap Fee

1 DILLEN601 Light and Energy Monday, 17 July 2023 Monday, 24 July 2023 $659.67 $0

2 DILFCL602 Fundamental Concepts in Lighting Monday, 14 August 2023 Tuesday, 22 August 2023  $824.58 $0

3 DILDYL603 Daylighting Monday, 18 September 2023 Thursday, 28 September 2023  $1,154.42 $0

4 DILLTC604 Lamp Technologies Monday, 6 November 2023 Tuesday, 14 November 2023  $824.58 $0

5 DILLUM605 Luminaires Monday, 8 January 2024 Tuesday, 16 January 2024 $824.58 $0

6 DILLCE606 Lighting Controls and Engineering Monday, 12 February 2024 Monday, 19 February 2024  $494.75 $0

7 DILHFL607 Human Factors in Lighting Monday, 4 March 2024 Tuesday, 12 March 2024  $824.58 $0

8 DILLDF608 Lighting Design Fundamentals Monday, 8 April 2024 Thursday, 18 April 2024  $1,154.42 $0

9 DILILD609 Interior Lighting Design Applications Monday, 27 May 2024 Wednesday, 5 June 2024  $989.50 $0

10 DILLDS610 Lighting Design Software Monday, 8 July 2024 Wednesday, 17 July 2024  $989.50 $0

11 DILELD611 Exterior Lighting Design Applications Monday, 19 August 2024 Wednesday, 28 August 2024  $989.50 $0

12 DILSLD612 Special Applications in Lighting Monday, 30 September 2024 Tuesday, 8 October 2024  $659.67 $0

13 DILPPL613 Engage in professional practice in lighting Monday, 28 October 2024 Wednesday, 6 November 2024  $824.58 $0

14 DILDAL614 Design advanced lighting systems Monday, 2 December 2024 Monday, 9 December 2024  $659.67 $0
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